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JEDNOTLIVCI - MUZI

(pro umisténi je potfeba mit odehrano minimalné 3 her)

£ £ 3 2
2, Jméno hrace Druzstvo Region Soutéz i g, 2
1. Cespiva Ivan Bombard’aci Ostrov ~ ZC Ptebor Karlovy Vary 203,00 5 1015
2. Blazek Michal Bowling Lucerna zC 2.liga A 199,33 9 179%
3. Bilek Tom4s Sikulové z Rokycan ~ ZC  1.liga Titul 196,74 23 4525
4. Siroky Martin BC Falk B zC  lligaA 190,60 5 953
5. Siroky Lud&k BC Falk B zC  1.liga Titul 190,46 26 4952
6. Soukup Libor Psohlavci zC 1.liga UdrZeni 187,42 36 6747
7. First Martin Snipers zC Ptebor Lucerna 187,42 24 4498
8. Hranek Pavel Saint Tropez A zC 1.liga Titul 185,97 36 6695
9. Stys Jan Zichov Pukls A zC  1.liga Titul 185,44 32 5934
10. Havrilec Petr Saint Tropez A zC 1.liga Titul 183,58 36 6609
11. Veseli Roman Sikulové z Rokycan ZC  1.liga Titul 182,20 5 911
12. Boc¢an Josef R.U.M. Stod zC  2ligaA 181,59 17 3087
13. Vokroj Ladislav BC Falk B zC 1.liga Titul 180,65 26 4697
14. Charvat Lubo$ Bowling Saloon zC 1.liga Titul 180,39 33 50953
15. Silhavy Michal Sloane Team zC 1.liga Titul 180,19 27 4865
16. Brzica Rostislav Sikulové z Rokycan ~ ZC 1.liga Titul 179,23 30 5377
17. Zajicek Pavel Amatéfi Plzen zC Ptebor Lucerna 179,08 24 4298
18. Drexler Karel Bombard’aci Ostrov ~ ZC Ptebor Karlovy Vary 178,90 20 3578
19. Thurn Jifi Akvagast zC 1.liga Udrzeni 178,61 36 6430
20. Mrenice Stefan Farma zC Ptebor Karlovy Vary 177,80 15 2667
21. Steffl Radek HCNV 7zC 2ligaB 177,76 17 3022
22. Priicha Michal Saint Tropez A zC 1.liga Titul 177,36 36 6385
23. Jiranek Petr SrSani Plzen zC 2.liga A 177,20 15 2658
24. Sibil Miroslav Zichov Pukls A zC 1.liga Titul 176,54 26 4590
25. Naxera Karel HCNV zC 2.liga B 176,00 17 2992
26. Dé&di¢ Dalibor Sikulové z Rokycan ~ ZC 1.liga Titul 175,81 32 5626
27. Klepacek Adolf Bacardi Team zC Ptebor Cheb 174,94 16 2799
28. Samének Josef Krocani sendvic¢ zC 2.liga B 174,93 14 2449
29. Cerny Vladimir Drebins Team zC 1.liga UdrZeni 174,88 24 4197
30. Jilek Martin BoZkov Libre zC 1.liga UdrZeni 174,51 35 6108
31. Havranek Jan Psohlavci zC 1.liga Udrzeni 173,83 12 2086
32. Otec Lubomir Sloane Team zC 1.liga Titul 172,73 26 4491
33. Weber Zdenék SKP Rapid Plzen zC 2.liga A 172,43 14 2414
34. Nejezchleba Stanislav  Raiffeisen zC l1.liga A 172,37 19 3275
35. Rajlich Petr Bacardi Team zC Ptebor Cheb 172,31 16 2757
36. Venclik Petr CIAS zC 1.liga Titul 172,11 36 6196
37. Pechman Josef Raiffeisen zC 1.liga UdrZeni 172,07 28 4818
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59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
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69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
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76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Neugebauer David
Kosnar Jifi

Hula Pavel
Kratochvil Petr
Novak Robert

Nejezchlaba Stanislav

Chejlava Michal
Majer Roman
Verbi¢ Miroslav
Praska Tomas
Marousk Miroslav
Kecer Eduard
Kotlan Petr
Benedikt Tomas
Voldrfich Jaroslav
Toman Libor
Vesely Jindfich
Zindera Tomas
Adamec Bob
Miiller Josef
Kreuzman Vojtéch
Kracik Miroslav
Maxa Vladimir
Hradil Vaviinec
Martan Jan
Duchek Josef
Vodak Zden€k
Psencik Karel
Guha Oskar
Landau Miroslav
Voboril Martin
Honal Radek
Kus Otta
Kovarik Jan ml.
Kralovec Jifi
Balog Ato
Vesely Roman
Kolerus Martin
Benes Jindfich
Louda Jaroslav
Vybiral Petr
Zidek Jan

Cizek Dan

Sperl Josef
Strejéek Lubor
Slavik Martin
Dtizhal Miroslav
Cerny Frantisek
Havlicek Zdenek
Mrcek Jiri

Kral Jaroslav

Bowling Lucerna
Bowling Saloon
Fantastic 4
Bowling Saloon
SKP Rapid Plzen
Raiffeisen

SKP Rapid Plzen
BC Falk B
Drebins Team
Drti¢i SDP
Vymitaci
Bobanci
Bowling Saloon
Saci Komando
Calen

TD-IS Bowling team
Raiffeisen
Soukolici

AVK VOD-KA
Zichov Pukls A
Musketyti
Amatéri Plzen
Farma

Bobanci
Psohlavci
Krocani sendvi¢
Lucky Strikers
Baba Team
Fantastic 4
Doubrava Team
Hells Balls
R.U.M. Stod
Bombard’aci Ostrov
Zichov Pukls B
Dorados

Bobanci
Sikulové z Rokycan
BC Giihring
Akvagast
R.U.M. Stod
Pupkaci
Vykuleni A
BON

Bowling Lucerna
Drti¢i SDP
Fantastic 4
Sr$ani Plzen
Drti¢i SDP
Pioneers

HCNV

TD-IS Bowling team

zC
7C
zC
zC
zC
zC

zC
zC
zC
zC
zC

zC
zC
zC
zC
zC

zC
zC
7C
zC
zC

zC
zC
7C
zC
zC

zC
zC
7C
zC
7C

zC
zC
7C
zC
7C

zC
zC
7C
zC
7C

7C
7C

2.liga A

1.liga Titul

Ptebor Karlovy Vary
1.liga Titul

2.liga A

1.liga UdrZeni

2.liga A

1.liga Titul

1.liga UdrZeni

2.liga B

2.ligaB

2.liga A

1.liga Titul

2.liga B

Piebor Tfremos$na
2.liga A

1.liga UdrZeni
Ptebor Karlovy Vary
Divize Karlovy Vary
1.liga Titul

2.ligaB

Piebor Lucerna
Ptebor Karlovy Vary
2.liga A

1.liga UdrZeni

2.liga B

2.liga A

Ptebor Plaza

Ptebor Karlovy Vary
Prebor Lucerna
2.ligaB

2.liga A

Ptebor Karlovy Vary
2.liga A

Piebor Tfremos$na
2.liga A

l.liga B

Piebor Lucerna
1.liga UdrZeni

2.liga A

Piebor Lucerna
2.liga A

Ptebor Papirna
2.liga A

2.ligaB

Ptebor Karlovy Vary
2.liga A

2.liga B

2.ligaB

2.liga B

2.liga A

171,94
171,80
170,60
170,59
170,57
170,20
170,00
169,65
169,58
169,50
169,38
169,27
169,27
169,00
169,00
168,60
168,00
168,00
167,85
167,44
166,89
166,89
166,45
166,42
166,35
166,17
166,00
165,83
165,80
165,17
165,17
165,00
164,75
164,67
164,41
163,88
163,83
163,80
163,61
163,59
163,53
163,50
163,44
163,39
163,17
162,95
162,75
162,72
162,38
162,22
162,06

18
35
15
29
14

17
36
18
16
11
11
17
13
15
13

13
27
18
18
20
12
34
18
18
23
15
24
18
14
20
18
22
16
18
10
36
17
17
18
16
18
18
19
16
18
13
18
16

3095
6013
2559
4947
2388

851
1190
2 884
6 105
3051
2710
1 862
1862
2873
2197
2529
2184

840
2182
4521
3 004
3004
3329
1997
5656
2991
2988
3814
2 487
3964
2973
2310
3295
3108
3617
2622
2949
1 638
5890
2781
2780
2 943
2615
2941
2937
3096
2 604
2929
2111
2920
2593




9.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
I11.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.

Chval Vojtéch
Kalista Roman
Gembicky FrantiSek
Zyka Marek
Kuba Jifi
Brustmann Zbynék
Smejkal Miroslav
Schubert Pavel
Lev Martin
Patrovsky Marek
Podzimek Miroslav
Koukal Jifi
Mikeska Petr
Vladar Ivan

Béle Martin
Luza Jifi
Bukovjan Ondra
Seidl Martin
Kraus Jan
Skuhrava Hana
Kraus Miroslav
Becvar Slavek
Wisura Jaroslav
Spagek Frantisek
Kaiser Radek
Krotky Vaclav
Javorsky Lubo§
Siman Miloslav
Muller Jaroslav
Seer Lukas
Novy Jan

Sticha Bohumil
Holub Michal
Kufner Pavel
Cerny Pavel
Nol¢ FrantiSek
Dlabacek Jifi
Kotyza Jiti

Luza Jan

Szolar Lukas
Klecka Jifi
Mizera Petr
Koller Lubos
Kastl Karel
Nevim Vaclav
Pinkava FrantiSek
Bélonoz Jan
Will Alexandr
Borecek Jan
Kastl Petr

Pittr Miroslav

Zichov Pukls A
Pupkaci
Rookies
Mandragora
Sloane Team
Rychlé rota Cheb
Raiffeisen
Felicita
Akvagast
Kokosy
Druzba
Dragouni
Soukolici
Bozkov Libre
PPM

Calen

Snipers
Dlazebni kostky
All-in

Rafani
Pioneers

AVK VOD-KA
Rafani

Pavouci
Soukolici
Druzba
Zahorcice
TD-IS Bowling team
Raiffeisen
R.U.M. Stod
Vykuleni A
Red Dragon
All-in

Zichov Pukls C
Mandragora
Pioneers
Rafani
Pioneers

Calen

Bowling Bfezova
Dragouni
Parkinsoni
PPM

Sparks
Bobanci

Srsani Plzen
Saci Komando
Rafani

BC Giihring
Zichov Pukls C
Zichov Pukls C

zC
7C
zC
zC
zC
zC

zC
zC
zC
zC
zC

zC
zC
zC
zC
zC

zC
zC
7C
zC
zC

zC
zC
7C
zC
zC

zC
zC
7C
zC
7C

zC
zC
7C
zC
7C

zC
zC
7C
zC
7C

7C
7C

1.liga Titul

Ptebor Lucerna
Ptebor Plaza

Ptebor Papirna

1.liga Titul

Ptebor Cheb

1.liga UdrZeni
Ptebor Cheb

1.liga UdrZeni
Ptebor Tremos$na
Divize Karlovy Vary
Ptebor Tremos$na
Ptebor Karlovy Vary
1.liga B

2.ligaB

Ptebor Tremos$na
Piebor Lucerna
Divize Cheb

2.liga A

1.liga UdrZeni
2.ligaB

Divize Karlovy Vary
1.liga UdrZeni
Ptebor Papirna
Ptebor Karlovy Vary
Divize Karlovy Vary
Ptebor Plaza

2.liga A

l1.liga A

2.liga A

2.liga A

Ptebor Cheb

2.liga A

Ptebor Plaza

Piebor Papirna
2.liga B

1.liga UdrZeni

2.liga B

Piebor Tfremos$na
Divize Karlovy Vary
Piebor Tfremos$na
Ptebor Cheb

2.ligaB

Ptebor Plaza

2.liga A

2.liga A

2.ligaB

l.liga A

Piebor Lucerna
Ptebor Plaza

Piebor Plaza

162,04
162,00
161,80
161,69
161,65
161,44
160,96
160,83
160,75
160,67
160,62
160,50
160,40
160,09
160,06
160,05
160,04
159,87
159,67
159,58
159,56
159,50
159,49
159,43
158,87
158,46
158,35
158,27
158,26
158,25
157,83
157,81
157,22
157,10
156,83
156,82
156,80
156,75
156,74
156,56
156,38
156,19
156,11
155,95
155,93
155,88
155,85
155,71
155,56
155,32
155,31

23
21
15
16
17
16
23
12
36
24
24
24
10
23
18
20
24
15
18
36
16
20
35

15
24
17
15
19

18
16
18
20
12
17
30

23
18
24
16
18
22
15

13

16

19
16

3727
3402
2427
2 587
2748
2583
3702
1930
5787
3 856
3855
3852
1 604
3682
2 881
3201
3841
2398
2874
5745
2553
3190
5582
1116
2383
3803
2692
2374
3007

633
2841
2525
2 830
3142
1882
2 666
4704
1254
3 605
2818
3753
2 499
2810
3431
2339
1247
2026
1 090
2 489
2951
2 485




140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
I51.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

Hana Jaroslav
Babka Libor
Turek Michal
Pech Martin
Barborka Richard
Cernik Jaroslav
Pluhaf Martin
Zeman Vojtéch
Mastalir FrantiSek
Adam Jan

Denk Zden€k
Bradac¢ Michal
Trzil Petr
Bosman Oldfich
TiSer Petr
Koftinek Ondfej
Mistera Karel
Vladar Jan
Strnad Jifi
Hostas Jan
Smitka Karel
Pechman Radek
Caran Radek
Piiban Lubomir
Zezulak Pavel
Marx Jakub
Duchon Karel
Miiller Vlad’a
JiraCek Petr
Archman Milan
Sklenar Jifi
Husak Martin
Vitek Zdenek
Cepicky Miroslav
Novak Petr
Novotny Petr
Lokajicek Vaclav
Hanzlik Premek
Kreuzman Radek
Polivka Vaclav
Holy Lud¢k
Masek Jaroslav
Marek Jifi

Vicek Josef
Urbansky Josef
Zikl Lubos$
Mocek Martin
Jakubcik Milan
Svoboda Vaclav
Svoboda Miroslav
Cerny Lubo§

Saci Komando
Baba Team
Bozkov Libre
Cerveny trpaslik
Barborka

Rychlé rota Cheb
Bowling Lucerna
R.U.M. Stod B
Doubrava Team
Felicita
Zahorcice

Sloane Team
Snipers

BC Falk B
Vykuleni A
Bozkov Libre
Rookies

Bozkov Libre
Pupkaci

Drebins Team
Amatéfi Plzen
Srsani Plzen
Dlazebni kostky
Calen

R.U.M. Stod B
Hells Balls

Steel

Psohlavci

SKP Rapid Plzen
Lucky Strikers
Bombard’aci Ostrov
Lucky Strikers
Druzba
Doubrava Team
Vlc¢aci

Tornddo Family KV
Bowling Brezova
Hells Balls
Musketyti

BC Giihring
Holota

BC Giihring
U-auto

Vicaci

U-auto

Farma

Bohemia Lignum
Bohemia Lignum
Cerveny trpaslik
Pavouci
Parkinsoni

zC
7C
zC
zC
zC
zC

zC
zC
zC
zC
zC

zC
zC
zC
zC
zC

zC
zC
7C
zC
zC

zC
zC
7C
zC
zC

zC
zC
7C
zC
7C

zC
zC
7C
zC
7C

zC
zC
7C
zC
7C

7C
7C

2.ligaB

Piebor Plaza

l.liga B

Ptebor Papirna
Prebor Tfemosna
Piebor Cheb

2.liga A

Piebor Tremosna
Prebor Lucerna
Piebor Cheb

Prebor Plaza

1.liga Titul

Prebor Lucerna
1.liga Titul

2.liga A

1.liga Udrzeni
Prebor Plaza

1.liga Udrzeni
Prebor Lucerna
1.liga Udrzeni
Prebor Lucerna
2.liga A

Divize Cheb

Piebor Tremosna
Prebor Tiemosna
2.liga B

Prebor Tiemosna
1.liga B

2.liga A

2.liga A

Ptebor Karlovy Vary
2.liga A

Divize Karlovy Vary
Piebor Lucerna
Prebor Plaza

Ptebor Karlovy Vary
Divize Karlovy Vary
2.liga B

2.ligaB

Piebor Lucerna
Ptebor Karlovy Vary
Piebor Lucerna
Divize Cheb

Piebor Plaza

Divize Cheb

Ptebor Karlovy Vary
Divize Cheb

Divize Cheb

Piebor Papirna
Ptebor Papirna
Prebor Cheb

155,17
154,89
154,24
154,19
154,17
154,06
154,00
153,80
153,79
153,75
153,68
153,54
153,50
153,10
153,00
153,00
153,00
153,00
152,70
152,56
152,46
152,27
151,85
151,79
151,78
151,67
151,67
151,14
151,00
150,50
150,47
150,11
150,00
149,96
149,83
149,00
148,96
148,89
148,89
148,69
148,50
148,33
148,20
148,04
148,00
147,67
147,60
147,40
147,38
147,33
147,12

12
19
17
16
12
16

24
12
19
26
24
10
18
27
13

20
36
13
15
20
14
23

14

18
15
18
24
24
18

24

18
13
20

20
24
15
15
15
15
16
12
16

1862
2 943
2622
2 467
1850
2 465
1386

769
3691
1 845
2920
3992
3 684
1531
2754
4131
1989

918
3054
5492
1982
2284
3037
2125
3491
1365

910
2116

906
2709
2257
2702
3 600
3599
2 697

745
3575
1340
2 680
1933
2970

890
2964
3553
2220
2215
2214
2211
2358
1768
2354




191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.

Vlasak Zden€k
Kozicky Jifi
Barta Jaroslav
Sebistek Mila
Novak Lubos
Mencl Miroslav
Lisy Roman
Jaros Jiri

Fiirst Zdenék
Rampich Viclav
Braun Oliver
Toman Stanislav
Macur Roman
Dusek Lubomir
Uher Jan

Rehak Pavel
Novacek Cestmir
Kralovec Jifi st
Biinda Alois
Vaculik Petr
Krcka Tomas
Kuchat Mojmir
Svoboda Pavel
Remis Josef
Kreuzman Jifi
Skopecek Jiti
Stransky Alois
Vimmer Pavel
Kralovec Michal
Kozohorsky Petr
Lehotsky Jaroslav
Verbovsky Jan
Kudela Milan
Ondrovi¢ Jaroslav
Spacek Vaclav
Kodl Lukas
Blazek Stanislav
Homola Ladislav
Ostravsky Ondfej
Egermajer Alan
Kadoun Vaclav
Kovarik Jan
Kodl Tomas
Tulis Petr
Vetchy Petr
TroniCek Radek
Masek Robert
Voves Libor
Chejlava Petr
Sibil Zdengk
Satra Jaroslav

Eura Doner

Saci Komando
All-in

AVK VOD-KA
Pupkaci
Rookies

TD-IS Bowling team
Felicita

Pavouci
Pavouci
Strasidla
Zahorcice
Krocani sendvi¢
BON

Kokosy
Rookies
Dragouni
Dorados
Rookies

BC Giihring
Hells Balls
Vymitaci
Cerveny trpaslik
Nadrazaci z Chebu
Musketyti
Sparks

Strasidla

Zlabkaii Frantiskovy Lazné

Dorados
Karlovarsky Denik
Bohemia Lignum
Dlazebni kostky
Steel

Bohemia Lignum
Steel

SPK

Bowling Brezova

Zlabkaii Frantiskovy Lazné

Mandragora
BON

U-auto

Zichov Pukls B
SPK

Red Dragon
Steel

Pavouci

Baba Team
Rookies

SKP Rapid Plzen
Zichov Pukls C
Eura Doner

zC
7C
zC
zC
zC
zC
zC
7C
zC
zC
zC
zC

zC
zC
zC
zC
zC

zC
zC
7C
zC
zC

zC
zC
7C
zC
zC
zC
7C
zC
7C
zC
7C
zC
7C
zC
7C
zC
7C

zC
zC
7C
zC
7C

7C
7C

Divize Cheb
2.liga B

2.liga A

Divize Karlovy Vary
Prebor Lucerna
Piebor Plaza
2.liga A

Piebor Cheb
Ptebor Papirna
Ptebor Papirna
Divize Karlovy Vary
Piebor Plaza
2.ligaB

Ptebor Papirna
Prebor Tiemosna
Piebor Plaza
Prebor Tfemosna
Piebor Tremosna
Piebor Plaza
Piebor Lucerna
2.ligaB

2.liga B

Ptebor Papirna
Divize Cheb
2.ligaB

Piebor Plaza
Divize Karlovy Vary
Divize Cheb
Prebor Tiemosna
Divize Karlovy Vary
Divize Cheb
Divize Cheb
Prebor Tiemosna
Divize Cheb
Prebor Tiemosna
Piebor Plaza
Divize Karlovy Vary
Divize Cheb
Piebor Papirna
Ptebor Papirna
Divize Cheb
2.liga A

Piebor Plaza
Piebor Cheb
Prebor Tiemosna
Ptebor Papirna
Piebor Plaza
Piebor Plaza
2.liga A

Piebor Plaza
Divize Cheb

147,00
146,92
146,78
146,76
146,57
146,29
145,75
145,75
145,70
144,55
144,38
144,18
143,50
141,50
140,79
140,75
140,62
140,30
139,91
139,78
139,50
138,54
138,50
138,40
137,44
136,80
136,48
136,40
135,22
135,08
134,60
134,55
134,29
134,00
133,79
133,70
133,33
132,95
132,75
132,50
131,80
131,38
131,00
130,62
130,17
129,25
128,45
126,82
126,67
126,25
125,00

20
12
18
17
14
14

10
11
21
17

16
24

24
20
11

18
13
16
20

10
21
20

24
15
20
24
15
24
10

20

16

16

16

18

11

11

15

2940
1763
2642
2 495
2052
2048
1 166
1 166
1457
1590
3032
2451

574
2264
3379
1126
3375
2 806
1539
1258
2511
1801
2216
2768
1237
1368
2 866
2728
1217
3242
2019
2 691
3223
2010
3211
1337

800
2659

531
2120

659
1051
2 096
2090
2343

517
1413
1395

380

505
1875




242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.

Hric Stefan
Satra Jan
Stejskal Josef
Jagob René
Stiibrsky Radek
Ondrovi¢ Tomas
Jasa Lud¢k
Chval Marek
Miiller

Levak Karel
Horak Jaromir

Baba Team

Eura Doner
Nadrazaci z Chebu
Nadrazaci z Chebu
Nadrazaci z Chebu
Eura Doner
DlaZebni kostky
Pavouci
Raiffeisen

R.U.M. Stod
Calen

zC
7C
zC
zC
zC
zC

zC
zC
zC
zC

Piebor Plaza
Divize Cheb
Divize Cheb
Divize Cheb
Divize Cheb
Divize Cheb
Divize Cheb
Ptebor Papirna
1.liga UdrZeni
2.liga A
Prebor Tiemosna

120,40
119,80
115,40
111,67
110,40
109,10

94,40

89,25
194,00
165,50
135,50

20
15

10

DN = B

602
599
2308
1675
552
1171
472
357
194
331
271




